1
Supporting long-distance line and LAN / WAN access network test
General Descriptions
GW600 series Optical Time Domain Reflectometer (OTDR) is ALL-IN-ONE test equipment used to evaluate the loss
of signal inside an optical fiber by transmitting laser pulses inside the fiber and measures the scattered light signal.
GW600 OTDR basically determines the characteristics of an optical fiber cable through which optical signal propagates.
It is also used to evaluate parameters such as splice losses, reflectance angle of a light signal, fiber attenuation etc.
When a signal is transmitted through an optical fiber cable then during transmission some part of the signal gets

 Support one-button operation, automatic analysis and clear link map display
 Multiple wavelengths can be acquired multiple times
 Automatically identify each event on the fiber, including fusing points, macro bends, connectors, optical splitters, etc.
 Apply to OTDR GW600
4
EVENT MAP VIEW+ OTDR TRACE VIEW
PASS/FAIL FUNCTIONS (PASS) (FAIL)
5
Standard Package
GW600 OTDR basic kit includes:
main body with built-in battery,AC/DC adapter,Power cord,Mini USB cable,Touch pen,
SC Adapter ,Soft Carrying bag,Shoulder belt,Wrist strap ,User manual,Calibration Certificate
Ordering Information
Wavelength Model Dynamic range Optical port Options
1310/1550nm
GW600-S2-28-FU 28/26dB;
FU：FC/UPC
FA：FC/APC
SU：SC/UPC
SA：SC/APC
WIFI
Fiber Inspection
Loss testing
GW600-S2-32-FU 32/30dB
GW600-S2-35-FU 35/33dB
GW600-S2-37-FU 37/35dB
GW600-S2-40-FU 40/38dB
GW600-S2-42-FU 42/40dB
GW600-S2-45-FC 45/42dB
1625nm GW600-S1625-26-FU 26dB
GW600-S1625-32-FU 32dB
1650nm GW600-S1650-26-FU 26dB
GW600-S1650-32-FU 32dB
1310/1550nm,1490nm GW600-S3A-35-SA 35/33/32dB
1310/1550nm,1625nm GW600-S3B-35-SA 35/33/32dB
1310/1550nm,1650nm GW600-S3C-35-SA 35/33/32dB
1310/1490/1550/1625nm GW600-S3D-35-SA 35/33/32/32dB
850/1300mm GW600-M2-20 20/26dB
850/1300/1310/1550nm GW600-SM4-28 20/26/28/26/dB
GW600-SM4-35 20/26/35/32/dB
Detailed View
6
7